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TONIGHT, WE WILL BE PRESENTING
ALL DIVISION GHAMPIONS,
SPECGIAL AWARDS,

AND OVERALL GHAMPIONS

GLASS A?D TEAM RESULTS WILL NOT BE ANNOUNGED.

PLEASE FIND ALL GLASS RESULTS AT THE SHOWSEGRETARY.COM WEBSITE
TEAM RESULTS WILL BE POSTED ON THE ONLINE INTERNATIONAL WEB PAGE
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INTRO DIVISION




INTRO LEVEL JUNIOR




INTRO LEVEL Jlﬁ\ll()R SUMMARY

'Pdlacing Rider Horse Avg. Score
CHAMPION STACEY JOHNSON A SUDDEN DIPPED CHIP 73.659
RESERVE TAYLOR OVERBY DYNAMIC JAY 70478
3 LILY SHERIFF JACKZIPISVERYCOOQOL 68.959
4 EDITHMIELKE SASSY FRASSY 67603
5 TEGAN BOBB CLEO 67.034
6 JENNAKOMOR RED SKY SUPERNOVA 65.648
7 ABIGAILHOWE ROCKHARD COOKIES 63.875
8 JENNA KOMOR SAILOR'SWARNING 60.361
9

AVERY ASWAD FOURLEAF CLOVER 59459 ‘




INTRO LEVEL AMATEUR




INTRO LEVEL AMi\TEUR SUMMARY

Placing
CHAMPION
RESERVE

O 00 N O U1 i+

Rider

JACKIE MOSS

ZOEY LANE
EMMATLARSEN

CARMEN HANSON
MARIE LLANES

PAM SESSOMS

SARAH SHEETS

STACEY CLAIR

VALERIE GENTRY
MELISSA SCHMALHORST

Horse

HOPELESS ROMANTIC

THE BALAFON

JUDGE JUDEY

CPONIES KRAKEN
REDCLIFF YELYNDA
DAZZLING PERFECTION
RBVTOOROWDYTOHOLD
TAKE THAT TO DA-BANK
ANGELIC ARTIFACT
DAMN DANIEL

PaN

>_

V4R
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Avg Score

74.682

73.250
73.000
72.989
72.000
71.705
71.375
69.667
69.209
69.153



INTRO LEVEL OPEN




INTRO LEVEL (ﬁ’EN SUMMARY

Placing Rider

CHAMPION GERLINDEBECKERS

RESERVE KALIE BECKERS

3 MARGARETKITTS
4 DAYNAROBERTS

o LINDA SPRAGGS

6 DANIELLE MILLER
7/ NOELLE SALMONS
8 ROBIN MCNABB

9 R-AMAZZOLA

10 TAYLOR BAKER

PaN

Horse

ROSCOMMON FAGAN

BENTLEY

HICKORY TRAIN

AMARILLO

PLAYGUNSLOKOTA CASH

AFTER THE GOLD RUSH
STEELSSECRET POCO

THREE FATES FARM CARBONADO
TASHUNKASLYRAROSE
OBI-WAN

7
(1p —

N

Avg Score

77806

76.250
73125
71.959
71500
71478
70.921
69.528
69.432
69171



BASIG DIVISION




BASIG LEVEL JUNIOR




)

Placin
CHAMPION

RESERVE

© 00 N O U &= W

Rider

FAITHFAILE
STACEY JOHNSON

TESSA CALDWELL
HARPERUTAY

RILEY WHITTAKER
AUBREY WELCH
CAITLIN PAIER
LILLY BIVINS
JOVANNIMELENDEZ
MARLEE WILMOT

BASIG LEVEL JUl\IIOR SUMMARY

Horse
MILLSTREET MITCH

A SUDDEN DIPPED CHIP
RQT TRADITIONS BY
DESIGN

THECHOCOLATEFAKTORY
OAKLEYS'68 FASTBACK
WORTHEVERY PENNY
SCCIMAPLAYFUL CHIC
JACK

WHIZPECTABLE

BLUE OCTOBER

Avg Score

71.505
70.130

67.383
67.019
66.923
66.154
65.509
64.712
64.674
64.319



BASIG LEVEL AMATEUR




BASIG LEVEL AMéTEUR SUMMARY

rlagcing Rider Horse Avg Score
CHAMPION ASHLEYHERRMANN ICANCANI 79.808
RESERVE SARALOHBAUER SHOULDA BEEN A COWBOY 76.762
3 KALEENA SMITH GUARANTEED MAGIC 75.193
4 AUBREY ALBERS NO EXPECTATIONS 73.809
5 SUKILEWIS ALLOCATED TRUST 73.654
6 KATE MIH FINEST RED RUBY 73470
7 ALEXANDRA CHADWICK SL BANYON 72461
8 JENNIFERLARSEN THE JERSEY BOY 71.892
9 LISALEANA SHWEET CHARITY 71472

10 WENDIEVERINGHAM OZ'SBUGATTI 70.883
— {a6p —




BASIG LEVEL OPEN




BASIG LEVEL Ol’EN SUMMARY

lijacﬂg Rider Horse Avg Score
CHAMPION SARA LOHBAUER SHOULDA BEEN A COWBOY 76.981
RESERVE HOLLY ZECCHIN TOO BOSS T4.87T4
3 NANCY CONLEY GOOD HOT NKRYMSUN 73.801
4 DAYNA ROBERTS WRANGLER 73.207
5 WHITNEY HAUGEN ELYSIUM ZZ 71668
6 DANIELLE MILLER STRUTTINLIKACELEBRITY 71112
7 STACEY MCALEXANDER SCCEASTERROYALCHIEF 71.022
8 MARILYN WADE STEALIN KYS KOVU 67.605
9 ALISON MACDONALD YOUNG GUNS MANDI 66.451

10 PAULA BYRNE ONELIGHTNING ROAN 66.388

7N
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GAITED HORSE INTRODUGTORY LEVEL— BASIG LEVEL

-
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GAITED HORSE INTRODUGTORY LEVEL— BASIC LEVEL
AMATEUR/JUNIOR

-




GAITED HORSE INTRODUCTORY LEVEL- BASIC LEVEL *

AMATEUR / JU&OR SUMMARY

r&fel Placing Rider Horse Avg Score
Basic CHAMPION ADAKEEN SHEZAREALDEAL T4 422
Intro  RESERVE REBECCA SULLIVAN SOF BOMBER'SDUCHESS 72.389
Intro 3 STEPHANIE WALKER FANCY 69.903
Intro 4 ALEXANDRA NAMM ATV 69.611
Intro 5 SARAHKEENAN THE BLAME GAME 69.209
Basic 6 CAROLMYERS COIN'SPLAYMATE JETT 68.750
DANCERS TOPSECRET

Intro 7 KATHLEEN CHESHIRE PUZZLE 68.557
Intro 8 NALIALEVY LEGENDSOF THE FALL 67728
Basic 9 DENNIS BAXTER SUNDOWN SIERRA 67404 l

Intro 10 SANDY BURNETTE ROOSTER 67.193
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GAITED HORSE INTRODUGTORY LEVEL— BASIC LEVEL
OPEN

-




GAITED HORSE INTRODUCTORY LEVEL — BASIC LEVEL

OPEN SUMMARY

»

Level | Placing Rider Horse Avg Score
Basic CHAMPION SCOTMACGREGOR WICKED MASTER 71484
Intro RESERVE JENNIFER ROBERTS ANOTHER REVIVAL 70.750
Intro 3 DENE MASENGILL AVENGER'SYELLOW JACKET 69.193
Intro 4 BRITTNEY BURZYNSKI BUSTING INTO THE MINIBAR 69.125
Intro 5 ROEY MOBLEY ID REQUIRED FOR GIN 67.820
Intro 6 PERNILLA MAGNUSSON BEST FRAN KNUTSHYTTAN 64.000
Basic 7

BARBARAWOOD ARMED COMANCHE 62.657 !

D

/\
7N
NP/

N

N



“DOOR PRIZE BREAK™







LEVEL 1 JUNIOR




lPlacing

CHAMPION

RESERVE

LEVEL 1 JUNIQR SUMMARY

Rider

CAITLIN PAIER

HARPERUTAY

EMMARADEL

CATE ROSE STROBLE

Horse

SIMONE DEVILLE

THECHOCOLATEFAKTORY

INTEGRATY

SISTER BOON BADGER

D

7
N

N

Avg Score

69.997

68487

64.584

62.692



LEVEL 1 AMATEUR




P!cin

4

CHAMPION

RESERVE

© 00 N O O &= W

LEVEL 1 AMAT&UR SUMMARY

Rider

ANDREA CAUDILL

SHELLIE CLUETT
SARAHPRYOR
ANNE STEPHENS
RENEE ANDERSON
NICOLE HOWARD
ELLEN HUDGINS
JULIE HEYRMAN
MICHELLE BAKER
JAMITEER-MURPHY

Horse

CB GUNPOWDER LENA

WAKANDA

GUNNIN FORROSESDS

BLACKMERLOT

HOLLYWOODFROSTNSHINE
ULTIMATELY TOO FANCY
MR COLDSPRING NIC

DEIMOS DE GERVAL
JUPITERTF

XAVIER OF WINCHESTER ACRES

D
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N

Avg Score

72.280

71.865
71.329
71197
71.006
70.533
69.842
67.117
66.936

65671 = [



LEVEL 1 OPEN




lPlacing

CHAMPION

RESERVE

© 00 N O U b+ W

LEVEL 1 OPEE SUMMARY

Rider

RENEE JOHNSON

DANAFITCH

JULIE HAUGEN
NOELLE SALMONS
KALIE BECKERS
NANCE MC MANUS
MARGARETKITTS
SHERYL MILLER
ALISON MACDONALD
DANIELLE MILLER

Horse

SANTANA GWEF

BLANCHE
ESPERANZA VHF
SASSY FRASSY
CALLAGBF

LILS

ROYAL CHICWEB

BANDERAMEAD

JESS

DUNIT TWISTY

MARIACHI
STRUTTINLIKACELEBRITY

D
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Avg Score

75.781

72.583
71452
70.754
67.281
65.807
63.498
62.841
62.117
61.607






LEVEL 2 JUNIOR




LEVEL 2 JUNIOR SUMMARY

iPlacin Rider Horse Avg Score
CH EMMA RADEL INTEGRATY 64.384
RESCH SYDNEY SCOTT JUST MY SOXS DANCIN 60.367

-
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LEVEL 2 AMATEUR




LEVEL 2 AMAT&ZUR SUMMARY

Rider

ighcing

CH

RESCH

© 00 N O Ot &= W

LAURA SHEETS

ROBIN FORD
NICHOLE PHILLIPS
HEATHER HALE
AMANDA KOPAK
HANNAH WAILTERS
KELLIWOLF

JAMI TEER-MURPHY
KIMDEPP

EMILY THORPE

Horse

Avg Score

MOVES LIKE SWAGGER OF FINNEGAN'SFIELDS  70.904

VINCENZO

FEDERICO SFI
SHADYSHADOW TAYLOR MADE
SUZI'SBIGHOT ROD IN HEAVEN

RISKIT ALL
JACOBY

XAVIER OF WINCHESTER ACRES
ANEYEFORCOLOR
REUBEN-IDE BACK BAY

Z
— 436/

>_

N

68.886
67.229
66.922
65.935
65.904
64.512
63.996
63.942° [‘
63.879



LEVEL 2 OPEN




LEVEL 2 OPQ\I SUMMARY

iﬁ Horse

CHAMPION AMANDADELGADO

RESERVE KARYN RAINEY
ROBIN FORD
KAYLALEGGE
MICHELLE FRANK
MICHELLE LIGHTCAP
KALIE BECKERS
KATIABHAGATRAM
MIRKA CREW

10 KIMBERLY WAHL

© 00 N O U &= W

Rider

ATHENIANLADY

THREE HORSES JACKSON
VINCENZO

BELLISSIMA

AKATANGO

GRAND EMERALD+

CALLA GBF

yAlO)\|

MARVEL

SMOKIN HOLLYWOOD PEP

PaN

AN
(38 p —

Avg Score

75625

70.909
70.224
67403
65.866
65.776
62.617
61.609
61417
56.921






LEVEL 3 JUNIOR




LEVEL 3 JUNIQR SUMMARY

'Piacing Horse Rider Avg Score
CHAMPION SYDNEYSCOTT JUSTMY SOXSDANCIN 58.009




LEVEL 3 AMATEUR




]Pi aCing
CHAMPION

RESERVE

© 0 N o U B~ W

LEVEL 3 AMATEUR SUMMARY

Rider

KRISTIN KILL

AMANDA CLODFELTER
DENISE DEROCK
AMBER PRIMM
ANGELA MICHAELSON
ROBINFORD
KELLIWOLF

KELLY MCGARY
ARLENE MACKENZIE
LISAGILK

Horse

GLORIFICADO

FILANDER

LUCY

SKIPPTOMY LOU

CHANDLERCREEK TAKEBYSTORM GCH
VINCENZO

JACOBY

HEZALUCKY VALENTINE

MORGAN HILL BOLD IMAGE

WATCH AMBER SKIP
N

Avg Score

71499

71482
68.572
63.646
63.627
63.371
62.615
61.540.
09.770
58.580

S



LEVEL 3 OPEN




iP!ici g

CHAMPION
RESERVE

© 00 N O U b+~ W

LEVEL 3 OPEN SUMMARY

Rider

SUZANNE MORISSE
LAUREN MERCHANT
JOANN WILLIAMS
BRANDON SALMONS
MICHELLE FRANK
GAIL MATHEUS
LORINDA BLUE
KRISTINE HAMILTON
CRYSTAL WELSH
MIRKA CREW

— {

Horse

SABREENA SUE CRHF
GUSTAVO'SLEGACY
SANDIA

AMELIA EARHART

SMOKES JOSE UNA

JACOBY

SCANDIAS AMERICAN IDOL
FYF MOONSHADOW
DYNAMIC JAY

MARVEL

AN

7N
NI
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N

Avg Score

74.997
71.266
69.350
67.020
64.692
62.891
62.645
62.297
61.976
58.601



GAITED HORSE LEVEL 1 = LEVEL 5
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GAITED HORSE LEVEK, 1 - LEVEL 5
- OPEN STMMARY

Placing Rider Horse Avg Score
CHAMPION LAURENMERCHANT SCARLETT'SHERSHEZKISS 71.547
RESERVE ADA KEEN SHEZA REALDEAL 70.792
3 SCOT MACGREGOR OVATIONSFEFOROZZY 67.701
4 BARBARA WOOD ARMED COMANCHE 66.558

N
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LEVEL 4 AMATEUR/JUNIOR




LEVEL 4 AMATEUR QB JUNIOR SUMMARY
»

Placing Rider Horse Avg Score
CHAMPION AMANDA CLODFELTER FILANDER 4187
RESERVE COURTNEY MACDONALD SANSGOLDEN SON 66.884




LEVEL 4- OPEN




LEVEL 4 OPliN SUMMARY

‘ Placing Rider Horse Avg Score
CH DANAFITCH FRENCHTWISTPR 72.937
RESCH SUZANNE MORISSE SABREENA SUE CRHF 72793
3 FRANCESCARBONNEL  GALILEU 68.985
4 HOLLY ZECCHIN AMODEI 68.284
5 TONYA SHUEY SKINNER PLAUDIT 63.169
6 LORNANAGEL NIGHT DEPOSIT NIC 61.809







LEVEL 5 AMATEUR/JUNIOR




LEVEL o AMATEUR (LI} JUNIOR SUMMARY
»

Placing Rider Horse Avg Score
CHAMPION JOSEPHINE TROTT HD REDFORD GCH 69.745
RESCH COURTNEY MACDONALD SANSGOLDEN SON 64.016

|
/A\
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LEVEL 6 OPEN




giacing

LEVEL 0 OPE‘N SUMMARY

Rider

CHAMPION JESSICAHARLAN

RESERVE
3

JOANN WILLIAMS
PATTY COUCH

Horse

GENERATION

GLAMOUR GIRL DBA++++//
GALLANT PRINCE VON G

D

N

Avg Score

T4.544

71165
59113
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EXCEPTIONAL RIDER DIVISION




»

PHYSIGALLY CHALLENGED SUMMARY
*

Placing
CHAMPION

RESERVE
3

4

Rider

REESE GURSKI

KELLEY ENTREKIN

DELIAMACDONALD

CANDACE CARLSON

NYSSA SHERIDAN

Horse

DREAMIN MIRACLES

DAKOTAS HIGHDRIFTER

WOLFS PURE CHAOS

SASLOVE COMMANDER

NO GREATERHONOR

)

NSO/

Avg Score

71.553

(ONES

68.018

65.387

61.977



THERAPEUTIC RIDER SUMMARY
l »

cin Horse Avg Score

CHAMPION CAROLINE VANCE APOLLO 75.238
RESERVE KRYSTALHINDMAN ASYOU WISH PRINCESS BUTTERCUP 72.954
3 JENNINE BAGGOTT FANCYSOUTHERN MOON 72.208

4 TREVORLARSON TAKODA 69.125

D
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OVERALL HIGH SCORE AWARDS

-
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EXCEPTIONAL RIDER

-
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EXCEPTIONAL RIDER
»

-

CHAMPION
Rider Horse Percent
CAROLINE VANCE APOLLO 75.238
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JUNIOR RIDER 13 & UNDER
‘ *

CHAMPION
Rider Horse Percent
EDITHMIELKE SASSY FRASSY 70455




-

Rider
STACEY JOHNSON

JUNIOR RIDER 14-17 |

CHAMPION
Horse Percent
A SUDDEN DIPPED CHIP 75.500

-




AMATEUR RIDER
»
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AMATEUR RIDER 18-30
-

CHAMPION
Rider Horse Percent
SARALOHBAUER SHOULDA BEEN A COWBOQOY 81.600




AMATEUR RIDER 40-59

-

CHAMPION
Rider Horse Percent
ASHLEY HERRMANN ICANCANI 80.577




AMATEUR RIDER 60 & UP
-

CHAMPION
Rider Horse Percent
ADAKEEN SHEZAREALDEAL 78.043




~ OPEN RIDER |
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OPEN RIDER 39'& UNDER
»

-

CHAMPION
Rider Horse Percent
SARA LOHBAUER SHOULDA BEEN A COWBQOY 83.000




OPEN RIDER 40 & UP
' »*

CHAMPION
Rider Horse Percent
GERLINDE BECKERS ROSCOMMON FAGAN 78.611




SPEGIAL AWARDS




PROPESSIONAL RIDER

(LEVEL 2 & HIGHER)
«

ONLINE

WDAA

[ONAL CHALLENGE
INTERNAT o




PROFESSIONAL RIDER
» (LEVEL 2 & HIGHER)

CHAMPION
Rider Horse Percent
AMANDADELGADO ATHENIANLADY 76.25




FREESTYLE

*xOk

ONLINE

WDAA

[ONAL CHALLENGE
INTERNAT v




-

Rider
JESSICA HARLAN

¥ REE§TYLE

CHAMPION

Horse

GENERATION

Percent

76.19



MILITARY, VETERAN
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ONLINE
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MILITARY VETERAN v

‘ CHAMPION
Rider Horse Percent
AMANDADELGADO ATHENIANLADY 76.25




WDAA VERSATILITY HORSE

* * Horse and rider team

ON LINE that competed in each

Vv ‘, of the followipg:
X Freestyle, and \}VDAA
D A 1 E Horser;a’nsmp
ATIONAL CHALLENG
INTERNAL,




WDAA VERSATILITY HORSE

Rider

CAROL VON MICHAELIS
JESSICAHARLAN
MARCIA VAN OYEN
STEPHANIE WALKER
MARILYN COFFEY
KATHLEEN CHESHIRE
DELIAMACDONALD
KAYLALEGGE
MICHELLE FRANK
MELINDA BALEZENTIS
AMANDA KOPAK
AMANDA KOPAK

Horse

KJORBJORN1

GENERATION
DIXIE'SMIDNIGHT BLUE
FANCY

JURGEN FAN BLUFFVIEW
DANCERS TOPSECRET PUZZLE
WOLEFS PURE CHAOS
BELLISSIMA

AKATANGO

HELLO TO GLORY
KAMAKAT'SRIPTIDE
SUZI'SBIGHOT ROD IN HEAVEN

/A\
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WDAA VERSATILITY HORSE

Rider Horse

AMANDA KOPAK KAMAKAI'SRIPTIDE

AMANDA KOPAK SUZI'SBIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN
KIM MACKEY CLOUD9

BONNIE GORICHAN ZAMARA

AMANDA DELGADO ATHENIAN LADY

STACEY CLAIR TAKE THAT TO DA-BANK

ERIN MCCHESNEY SHOSHONE BEZECHO

D
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USA CHALLENGE

) o

ONLINE

‘ Highest scoring
1 l. exhibitor from the

USA

[ONAL CHALLENGE
INTERNAT o




USA GHALLENGE

' CHAMPION

Rider Horse Percent

SARALOHBAUER SHOULDABEENACOWBOY 83.000




INTERNATIONAL GHALLENGE
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ONLINE

‘ Highest scoring
1 l. exhibitor from each
non-uUs country

T{ONAL CHALLENGE -
INTERNA 005




INTERNATIONAL CHALLENGE SUMMARY
*

Country Rider Horse Percent

Australia PAULA BYRNE ONELIGHTNING ROAN 67.39

Canada KALEENA SMITH GUARANTEED MAGIC 75.58
BESTEFRAN

Sweden PERNILLAMAGNUSSON KNUTSHYTTAN 67.5

-
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BREED HIGH SCORE AWARDS

-
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Breed @e

AMERICAN QUARTER HORSE

AMERICAN SADDLEBRED
AMERICAN WARMBLOOD
ANDALUSIAN
ANDALUSIAN X

ANGLO ARAB
APPALOOSA

APPENDIX

ARABIAN

AUSTRALIAN STOCKHORSE
AZTECA

BELGIAN X

Rider

ASHLEY HERRMANN
BROOKLEY WOFEFORD
TOPEL

EMMA RADEL

JULIE HAUGEN

KRISTIN KILL

AMY JUDGE
DELIAMACDONALD
SUKILEWIS

ROBIN FORD

PAULA BYRNE
PATRICIANOVAKOWSKI

KATIA BHAGATRAM
N

BREED HIGH SGQRE SUMMARY

Horse
ICANCANI

LONE STAR SPARKLE
INTEGRATY
ESPERANZAVHF
GLORIFICADO
MAIDENN AMERICA
WOLFSPURE CHAOS
ALLOCATED TRUST
VINCENZO
ONELIGHTNING ROAN
MIAMOR

ZION

Percent
80.577

65400
69.600
74800
71.786
66.034
14.643
75.769
172.586
67.391
68.696
62.593



BREED HIGH SCORE SUMMARY

Breed Name
CONNEMARA

DRAFT

DRAFT CROSS
DUTCHX
FJORD
FRIESIAN
FRIESIAN X
GERMAN RIDING PONY
GYPSY VANNER
HAFLINGER
HALF ARAB
HANOVERIAN
HANOVERIAN X

Rider

GERLINDE BECKERS
ZOEY LANE

LAUREN MERCHANT
AUBREY ALBERS
MARLEY HARTMAN
SHELLIE CLUETT
ANGELA STOKES
LAUREN MERCHANT
CARMEN HANSON
SUZANNE MORISSE
SARA LOHBAUER
AMANDA CLODFELTER
MARY OMOHUNDRO —

Horse

ROSCOMMON FAGAN
THE BALAFON
GUSTAVO'SLEGACY

NO EXPECTATIONS
OLE'S MAISY

WAKANDA
PWRBRIENNE OF TARTH
DUKE

CPONIESKRAKEN
SABREENA SUE CRHF
SHOULDA BEEN A COWBOY
FILANDER

MOONSHINE MADNESS

Percent

78611
77250
74138
74348
66.389
74,655
74786
64,062
75227
75741
830000
75781
70.962



BREED HIGH SCORE SUMMARY

Breed Name Rider Horse Percent
IBERIA!N'B AMANDA KOPAK KAMAKAI'SRIPTIDE 69.545
ICELANDIC PERNILLAMAGNUSSON BESTFRANKNUTSHYTTAN 67.500
IRISH FAITHFAILE MILLSTREET MITCH 71.923
KWPN JESSICAHARLAN GENERATION 76.190
LIPIZZAN X SHARIBOLTON DUSTY'SBARE NECESSITIES 68.889
LUSITANO FRANCES CARBONNEL GALILEU T4 844
MISSOURIFOXTROTTER REBECCASULLIVAN SOF BOMBER'S DUCHESS 75.278
MORGAN MARIE LLANES REDCLIFF YELYNDA 75.500
MULE NOELLE SALMONS SASSY FRASSY '71.852
MUSTANG DAYNA ROBERTS WRANGLER 73.913
NASPOTTED DRAET AMANDA KOPAK SUZI'SBIGHOT ROD IN HEAVEN 69.97;

OLDENBURG RENEE JOHNSON SANTANA GWF 76.400

D
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BREED HIGH SCORE SUMMARY

Breec!ame
OTTB

PR.E.

PAINT

PAINTX
PERCHERON
PINTO

POA

PURA RAZA ESPANOL
QUARTER HORSE X
RESCUE

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
SHIRE X

Rider

HOLLY ZECCHIN
ANNETTE SPINETTI
KALEENA SMITH
ASHLEIGHSCOTT
CAROLINE VANCE
TEGAN BOBB
TESSA CALDWELL
ANNETTE SPINETTI
KALIEBECKERS
AMANDADELGADO
DENNISBAXTER
JENNINGS HANSON

7N
N A

Horse

AMODEI

SOLRM

GUARANTEED MAGIC
TRIBUTE TO COWBOYS
APOLLO

CLEO

RQT TRADITIONS BY DESIGN
CARBONEROMAC

BENTLEY

ATHENIAN LADY

SUNDOWN SIERRA

HER MAJESTY'S GYPSY ROSE

>_

Percent

69.531
63.793
15.577
71.346
75.238
67.250
70.200
67414
77.250
76.250
69.808
66.944



.

Breed Name

STANDARDBRED

TB

TBX

TENNESSEE WALKING HORSE
GRADE/UNKNOWN BREED
WARMBLOOD X

WESEREM

BREED HIGH SCORE SUMMARY

Rider
KIMSCOTT
HOLLY ZECCHIN
DENISE DEROCK
ADAKEEN
SANDRA BLAKE
OLIVIALONG

CHRISTINE MURRAY

D

7o
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N

Horse

PALOMINE

TOOBOSS

LUCY

SHEZAREALDEAL
THUNDERS DREAM GIRL
SERENZIPPITY

GOLDEN GAIT

Percent
59.259
75400
69.643
78.043
78.600
60.577
73.2'76



CONGRATULATIONS TO

ALL 83 HARMONY
AWARD QUALIFIERS!

Next step: Earn atleast one 8 (or higher), in

HAND CRAFTED

f(‘%c;'f/ JLIE
0L/

Brand o f Fxcellence

harmony at the World Show to be entered in the
drawing for the custom-made Silver Buckle
generously donated by Skyline Vaquero
Silversmiths, the official buckle supplier of the
Western Dressage Association of America

Thelist of all qualifiers can be
found at:
https://wdaa.memberclicks.net/
wdaa-harmony-award




DON'T DELAY. ORDER YOUR JACKET TODAY
»

Award Jackets may be
ordered on your
OnlineWDAA account from
7/13 through 7/29/2025

D

N
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-WE HOPE TO SEE-YOU - -

AT THIS YEAR'S WDAA WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW!

»

September 16-20, 2025
Lazy E Arena

Guthrie, Oklahoma




THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING

) o

ONLINE

WDAA

[ONAL CHALLENGE
INTERNAT 2%5

HAPPY TRAILS!
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